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City of Miami Mayor – Eileen Higgins 

mayor@miamigov.com; ehiggins@miamigov.com; 305-250-5300 

Mayor’s StaF 

Name Title Email Address 

Maggie 
Fernandez 

Chief of Sta? maggiefernandez@miamigov.com 

Yaimar Aguilar Executive Assistant Yaguilar@miamigov.com 

Ronald F. 
Bilbao 

Director, Policy and Legislative A?airs Rbilbao@miamigov.com 

Eddie Marti 
Kring 

Director, Community 
Enhancement and Project Delivery 

EMartiKring@miamigov.com 

Marta Viciedo Director, Strategic Initiatives and 
Economic Growth 

Mviciedo@miamigov.com 
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Name Title Email Address 

Daniel Reyes Program Manager Dreyes@miamigov.com 

Melissa Ortiz Program Manager Mortiz@miamigov.com 

Ana Montes Senior Policy Analyst Amontes@miamigov.com 

Jonathan 
Fernandez 

Senior Policy Analyst JonFernandez@miamigov.com 

Luis Basualdo Community Projects Coordinator Lbasualdo@miamigov.com 

Brian Olmo Communications Coordinator Bolmo@miamigov.com 

Mateo Jolivert Constituent Services Coordinator Mjolivert@miamigov.com 

Barbara Sweet Senior Constituent Services 41380@Miami-police.org 

Gail Seay Deputy Director Constituent Services Gseay@miamigov.com 

Allison Adams Special Aide Aadams@miamigov.com 
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City Manager – James Reyes 

jreyes@miamigov.com; 305-250-5400 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Title Email Address 

Maca Casado Communications Director 
 


